Jan 2006
Tipping Bucket, Heated Tipping
Bucket Rain Gauges & Rain Gauge
That Meets The Requirements of
The UK Environmental Agency
Operator’s Handbook
HB 3166-06
COPYRIGHT

Tipping Bucket Rain Gauges
User Manual
9. ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Sensitivity Output Catalogue
Reference
Standard
non-heated
0.1 mm Single 102471E
0.2 mm Single 100000E
0.5 mm Single 100573E
0.1 mm Double 103700D
0.2 mm Double 103592D
0.5 mm Double 103701D
Standard heated 0.1 mm Single 103590D
0.2 mm Single 103589D
0.5 mm Single 103591D
0.1 mm Double 103702D
0.2 mm Double 103703D
0.5 mm Double 103704D
Versions that
meets the
requirements of
The UK
Environmental
Agency
0.2 mm Double 103755D
0.5 mm Double 103759D
General Notes
1. Purchasers of heated versions must order the -TR26 Mains
Transformer (220/240 V A.C.) from Casella CEL separately.
2. Purchasers of versions that meet the requirements of The UK